Target Rifle Victoria

50metre Bench Pennant 2013

Awards

Section A
MCC
Frankston A
M.I.S.C.
Mildura
Kyabram

Section B
Benalla
Shepparton
Albury
Ballarat A
Hamilton

Section C
Mildura B
Portland A
MISC B
Golden City
Lancefield

Section D
Ballarat B
MISC C
Frankston
Kyabram B
Leongatha

Section E
Brunswick
Portland B
Sale

Mildura C
Ballarat C

Handicap
Brunswick
Ballarat B
Mildura C
Portland B
Hamilton

MISC C

Lancefield

32
30
28
16
14

36
36
24
16

30
30
28
20
12

36
24
24
20
16

36
28
24
20
12
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Di Pasquale, Michael Mclaurin, Xavier
Di Pasquale, Vito Mclay, David
Farley, Peter Williams, Robin
Lightfoot, Richard Williams, Roderick
Males, Peter
Shootoff  Benalla 599.54 Bickerdike, Graham
Shepparton 599.52 Chick, Louis
Gallo, John

Izard, Rodney
Mauger, Darryl
Mauger, Joanna
Ritchie, Peggy

Shootoff  Portland A 596.46 Bailey, Stewart
Mildura B 592.36 Coupe, David
Place, Geoffrey

Taylor, Alan
Head, Stanley
Knape, Katherine
Morris, John
Sampson, David
Cooper, Leslie Nitsis, Angelo
Hannigan, John Robbins, Lindsay
Harman, Colin Van Osenbruggen, Cornelis
Langford, Robert
Cooper, Leslie Nitsis, Angelo
Hannigan, John Robbins, Lindsay
Harman, Colin Van Osenbruggen, Cornelis

Langford, Robert



SOO®NOODWN

RN RN

RN

top ten

Gallo, John

Mclay, David

Millar, Kim

Farley, Peter
Romanoff, Lucy
Lightfoot, Richard
Drage, Trevor
Bickerdike, Graham
Romanoff, Dean
Collins, Alan

Sub Junior

Di Pasquale, Michael
Schottler, Rylan
Knape, Madelynne
Junior

Romanoff, Lucy

Di Pasquale, Michael
Schottler, Rylan
Veteran

Lightfoot, Richard

Collins, Alan
Lazarus, Alan

Benalla SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.I.S.C.

MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC

MCC SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club

Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
Mildura SBRC

MCC SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC

1800.165
1800.164
1800.159
1799.162
1799.149
1798.154
1798.153
1798.151
1798.150
1798.147

1796.147
1793.143
1789.134

1799.149
1796.147
1793.143

1798.154
1798.147
1796.136

RN

RN

RN

-

A Grade

Gallo, John
Mclay, David
Millar, Kim

B Grade

Denton, John
Reilly, Darren
Mauger, Joanna

C Grade

Knape, Madelynne
Nitsis, Angelo
Knight, Raymond

D Grade
Grimson, Patrick

Brown, Michael
Lester, Jasin

Benalla SBRC
MCC SBRC
M.I.S.C.

Albury
Sale SBRC
Benalla SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
Portland SBRC

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Hamilton SB&ARC

1800.165
1800.164
1800.159

1793.123
1792.141
1792.139

1789.134
1788.123
1783.117

1791.135
1766.097
1745.082



Target Rifle Victoria
50metre Bench Pennant 2013

Off Rifle

Reg Aggregate
Rank : Name Club Grade Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  Aggregate One

Number

Cutout

1 32621 Gallo, John Benalla SBRC A S 200.019 200.019 200.015 200.018 200.016 200.019 200.019 200.018 200.019 200.018 2000.180 1800.165
2 32804 Mclay, David MCC SBRC A S 200.020 200.018 200.017 200.018 200.018 200.018 200.017 199.018 200.019 200.019 1999.182 1800.164
3 33274 Millar, Kim M.I.S.C. A S 200.018 200.018 200.019 200.018 200.016 200.015 200.018 200.016 200.018 200.018 2000.174 1800.159
4 31470 Farley, Peter MCC SBRC A S 198.016 200.018 200.019 199.015 200.018 200.017 200.018 200.018 200.019 200.020 1997.178 1799.162
5 32812 Romanoff, Lucy Frankston Pen TRC A J 200.018 200.018 200.017 200.013 199.015 199.016 200.017 200.014 200.016 200.020 1998.164 1799.149
6 31323 Lightfoot, Richard MCC SBRC A V  200.017 200.016 200.014 200.017 200.018 199.018 200.019 198.014 199.018 200.017 1996.168 1798.154
7 31426 Drage, Trevor Benalla SBRC A S 199.017 200.019 199.018 200.017 200.017 200.015 200.019 200.016 199.016 200.015 1997.169 1798.153
8 31112 Bickerdike, Graham Benalla SBRC A S 200.016 200.018 200.018 200.014 198.015 200.018 199.018 200.018 200.015 199.016 1996.166 1798.151
9 31258 Romanoff, Dean Frankston Pen TRC A S 200.018 200.017 198.015 200.016 200.018 199.015 200.017 200.014 200.016 199.019 1996.165  1798.150
10 31539 Collins, Alan Mildura SBRC A \Y 199.017 200.019 200.018 199.017 200.016 200.016 200.014 199.018 200.014 200.015 1997.164 1798.147
11 31245 Baric, Ken Mildura SBRC A S 199.011 200.016 200.013 199.012 200.011 200.009 200.018 199.018 200.015 200.016 1997.139 1798.128
12 32793 Rowe, Annette M.1.S.C. A S 199.016 200.019 199.018 198.017 200.019 200.020 199.016 200.014 200.018 199.016 1994.173 1796.156
13 33168 Di Pasquale, Michael MCC SBRC A J 199.015 200.016 200.016 199.016 200.019 198.018 200.015 199.014 199.017 200.019 1994.165 1796.147
14 33166 Di Pasquale, Vito MCC SBRC A S 200.018 199.014 199.016 200.016 200.019 199.014 199.012 200.015 199.013 200.019 1995.156 1796.144
15 32946 Lazarus, Alan Frankston Pen TRC A \ 199.015 199.013 200.019 200.018 200.013 199.016 200.017 198.014 199.015 200.010 1994.150 1796.136
17 33145 Cominie, David M.1.S.C. A S 196.012 198.011 200.019 199.017 198.015 200.019 200.018 200.015 200.018 200.017 1991.161 1795.149
16 31767 Mulcahy, Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC A \ 199.013 199.012 200.017 200.017 199.016 198.015 200.019 198.016 200.019 200.020 1993.164 1795.149
18 33063 Jones, Trevor Albury A S 200.018 200.019 199.017 198.013 199.018 199.017 199.018 199.018 199.018 200.011 1992.167 1794.154
19 30304 Maya, Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC A V  200.017 197.011 187.012 199.013 200.018 200.019 199.014 199.015 200.015 200.018 1981.152 1794.140
20 30317 Pettifer, David Kyabram SBRC A S 197.009 199.015 200.017 198.013 199.011 200.016 200.017 200.014 200.016 198.014 1991.142 1794.133
21 33342 Schottler, Rylan Mildura SBRC A SJ  200.015 198.017 199.016 198.015 195.012 200.016 200.017 200.016 198.014 200.017 1988.155 1793.143
22 32889 Denton, John Albury B S 198.013 199.015 199.017 200.012 200.014 198.011 199.010 200.015 200.016 198.011 1991.134 1793.123
23 32717 Reilly, Darren Sale SBRC B S 198.011 197.009 193.009 198.010 200.015 199.016 200.020 200.020 200.020 200.020 1985.150 1792.141
24 32632 Mauger, Joanna Benalla SBRC B J 200.015 198.016 198.016 199.015 199.015 199.013 199.014 198.013 200.018 200.017 1990.152 1792.139
25 30536 Izard, Rodney Benalla SBRC B \Y 199.016 198.018 200.013 200.015 199.015 199.013 198.015 198.014 199.015 200.015 1990.149 1792.135
26 33235 Wilson, Kenneth Shepparton SB & ARC B \ 199.013 197.015 200.011 200.018 200.017 200.017 196.012 199.014 199.012 198.014 1988.143 1792.131
27 31434 Hannigan, John Brunswick SBRC A \Y 196.013 200.013 199.018 200.017 199.014 200.016 200.014 198.009 198.011 198.011 1988.136 1792.123
28 32870 Noonan, Bernie Kyabram SBRC B S 199.008 200.015 200.015 199.014 199.011 198.014 199.014 200.017 198.014 198.010 1990.132 1792.122
29 33478 Howell, Andrew Golden City SBRC A S 198.012 195.014 200.019 199.015 200.015 200.017 199.016 199.014 198.017 198.017 1986.156 1791.142
30 30234 Ball, David Hamilton SB&ARC A S 199.017 198.014 200.017 196.014 199.017 200.012 199.010 199.018 199.018 198.016 1987.153 1791.139
31 30155 Bailey, Stewart Portland SBRC B \Y 198.010 197.014 195.009 200.018 200.017 199.018 200.016 200.018 198.010 199.014 1986.144 1791.135
32 33191 Grimson, Patrick Frankston Pen TRC D VvV 200.017 199.016 199.015 199.014 200.014 198.014 197.011 199.015 200.015 197.015 1988.146 1791.135
33 33365 Bailey, Heather Portland SBRC B S 200.015 199.016 199.014 200.015 199.018 199.011 197.012 198.016 200.014 196.010 1987.141 1791.131
34 33091 Karamoshos, Christos M.1.S.C. A S 199.014 200.014 199.014 198.011 197.015 198.013 200.018 196.013 200.016 200.014 1987.142 1791.129
35 32629 Mauger, Darryl Benalla SBRC A S 199.018 199.011 200.016 200.013 200.016 199.016 198.014 198.013 198.012 1791.129 1791.129
36 31526 Chick, Louis Benalla SBRC A S 199.016 198.010 200.014 199.016 199.015 199.014 198.013 199.012 195.011 200.017 1986.138 1791.127
37 31538 Deegan, Phillip Albury A S 199.016 198.011 197.014 198.016 197.014 200.018 199.017 199.013 200.018 200.017 1987.154 1790.140
38 32737 Ward, Ross Mildura SBRC A S 199.016 200.014 199.016 200.018 199.013 198.012 199.014 198.014 198.015 198.013 1988.145  1790.133
39 33122 Taylor, Alan Portland SBRC A \Y 196.011 200.014 197.011 199.018 198.013 200.018 200.017 199.014 197.012 200.015 1986.143 1790.132
40 33074 Place, Geoffrey Portland SBRC A S 200.011 197.013 199.015 200.014 198.014 197.012 199.012 200.019 200.015 193.005 1983.130 1790.125
41 30136 Spratt, Robert Leongatha SBRC B V  200.012 198.014 198.015 197.011 200.014 199.018 199.015 198.011 199.011 199.013 1987.134 1790.123
42 30777 Joiner, Max Lancefield SBRC A \Y 196.012 199.017 200.015 198.015 200.015 200.015 199.016 196.010 198.014 199.016 1985.145 1789.135
43 33251 Knape, Madelynne Ballarat East Rifle Club C SJ  195.011 195.009 200.018 200.011 199.017 199.016 199.015 199.016 199.015 199.015 1984.143 1789.134
44 32665 Wolfe, Patrick M.1.S.C. A S 192.009 198.016 199.014 200.013 198.016 196.013 198.013 200.015 200.017 200.015 1981.141 1789.132




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

33249
32861
33250
32584
32200
33228
30318
33341
30848
32801
30084
32627
30363
33012
33129
30386
30840
32738
31051
32725
33315
30512
30877
32499
33225
30928
30875
30698
30871
33128
31715
32552
33521
32847
32963
32581
30631
33200
32397
33353
33413
30640
30475
33080
30686
30115
30652
33153
32519
30714
31151
32472

Knape, Katherine
Arnold, Tina-Michelle
Knape, Elizabeth
Morris, John

Lee, Martin

Nitsis, Angelo
Langdon, John
Nyusti, Lazlo
Males, Peter

De Cicco, Angelo
Mulcahy, Ruth
Westblade, Kieth
Corneliusen, Kevin
Hatch, Sean
Knight, Raymond
Anderson, Vincent
Williams, Roderick
Wourfel, Lynda
Robbins, Lindsay
De Cicco, Jay
Webb, Mervyn
Melonie, Colin
Oxley, Kenneth
Wourfel, Anton
Harman, Colin
Tomorad, Gregory
Reed, Howard
Sampson, David
Mcphail, Richard
Garvey, Syd
Houston, Robert
Coupe, David
Hocking, James
Holt, Mark

Van Osenbruggen, Cornelis
Carroll, Peter
Mccready, Reginald
Grimson, Phillip
White, Graham
Danger, Addison
Neesen, Sue
Mccready, Valerie
Peacock, Dennis
Brown, Michael
Mckay, Peter
Thomas, William
Brooks, Rodger
Reeves, Joseph
Golding, Michael
Reeves, Colin
Ross, William
Head, Stanley

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Benalla SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Ballarat East Rifle Club
M.I.S.C.

Brunswick SBRC
Albury

M.I.S.C.

MCC SBRC

Kyabram SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Albury

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Portland SBRC
Kyabram SBRC

MCC SBRC

Mildura SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Golden City SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC

Mildura SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Golden City SBRC
Mildura SBRC

Ballarat East Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC

M.I.S.C.

Sale SBRC

Portland SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Sale SBRC

Brunswick SBRC
Mildura SBRC

M.I.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.I.S.C.

Golden City SBRC
M.I.S.C.

M.I.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Lancefield SBRC
Portland SBRC
Hamilton SB&ARC
Portland SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
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199.013
196.011
200.013
197.014
199.012
195.014
199.014
200.019

199.014
197.011
198.011
194.008
200.016
198.012
200.015
197.009
200.017

195.008
198.015
196.013
197.013
197.012
197.011
197.013
194.011
198.016
194.013
196.012
198.013
197.013
198.014
198.015
198.012
197.013
197.009
198.011
199.010
200.019
199.011
196.009
194.009
198.013
198.010
194.012
192.005
193.009
199.015
199.011
195.010
195.012

194.014
198.013
199.016
198.016
198.015
198.011
197.014
200.018
196.016
198.015
197.012
199.009
194.007
199.013
198.012
197.010
198.008
197.012
198.017
198.010
196.011
195.011
195.011
199.013
197.011
199.016
199.012
198.011
198.013
198.012
196.009
196.015
198.013
195.006
199.010
195.012
195.012
194.012
196.011
196.011
198.013
196.011
196.011
198.012
197.010
196.012
195.009
196.011
194.008
196.013
196.011
197.013

199.017
199.015
198.014
198.015
198.013
199.013
199.013
200.020
198.014
199.014
197.014
198.009
197.015
199.015
196.012
198.011
197.012
197.008
198.015
198.016
199.015
199.014
200.012
197.005
200.011
196.012
199.011
196.011
199.013
199.014
193.011
194.005
199.015
198.013
195.009
198.009
198.011
195.008
190.008
198.012
193.005
199.010
187.003
197.014
198.010
198.012
194.012
195.009
193.011
198.018
195.009
197.010

197.012
200.019
196.007
200.018
199.016
200.013
199.015
195.019
198.013
199.011
197.014
197.011
199.015
196.009
197.013
198.010
196.013
198.014
198.012
198.015
199.010
198.010
198.014
198.013
198.009
197.012
198.014
197.012
198.014
198.017
198.011
195.012
196.008
198.011
198.011
197.013
195.009
196.007
199.010
195.009
192.006
195.012
196.013
197.007
197.011
196.013
196.010
196.012
198.015
195.011
198.009
191.009

199.014
199.013
196.013
200.014
200.017
198.016
200.015
199.015
198.011
198.011
199.018
199.013
197.011
194.009
197.011
199.014
199.012
198.011
200.011
198.013
196.013
197.014
200.016
198.012
200.013
197.014
200.019
195.009
197.015
200.018
199.014
196.011
197.014
197.011
196.013
195.010
198.015
197.012
199.014
198.012
198.016
199.015
198.013
199.015
191.010
197.009
199.010
196.009
195.014
198.011
193.011
196.003

199.013
199.015
199.015
200.017
196.012
200.015
199.010
200.020
200.012
197.011
200.016
198.011
199.017
193.012
200.012
199.015
200.014
194.008
200.015
198.013
197.011
199.015
199.014
200.014
194.011
198.014
197.011
198.016
195.012
195.009
197.012
198.014
197.014
196.007
196.013
198.015
199.012
199.015
195.011
195.009
198.012
194.008
197.012
195.008
194.010
196.012
194.011
196.006
196.009
196.013
199.010
192.008

200.018
198.017
200.015
197.013
198.016
198.015
198.010
200.015
199.018
196.013
200.017
198.017
200.016
200.016
199.015
198.015
198.015
198.015
198.013
200.015
197.015
195.011
196.009
196.013
197.010
197.012
196.011
199.016
200.014
199.018
195.011
197.012
196.011
195.010
198.014
197.013
196.012
197.014
196.010
194.010
195.012
196.012
196.012
200.014
197.009
197.011
196.011
187.003
197.012
192.007
196.013
197.013

197.016
198.013
198.012
195.009
199.014
200.017
194.012
174.008
199.017
199.013
198.014
199.014
199.016
199.017
199.016
195.010
198.012
199.013
192.007
199.012
199.013
198.012
197.010
194.007
197.011
198.010
198.007
196.012
199.011
195.007
198.008
198.015
195.012
197.013
198.011
196.011
197.013
198.012
198.011
195.011
198.010
196.013
198.014
187.002
195.010
195.012
196.007
196.010
195.011
196.007
192.005
195.008

200.014
199.011
199.015
200.016
199.013
196.013
198.011
197.013
200.011
199.013
199.016
198.014
199.015
199.016
196.010
199.014
200.018
198.012
199.013
198.010
198.016
199.014
196.014
199.011
199.015
198.014
192.007
198.013
195.009
197.011
196.015
199.014
199.013
198.015
194.009
197.011
194.008
197.015
194.007
196.011
197.013
196.013
197.012
193.009
194.006
193.010
196.011
198.011
194.008
190.007
194.011
199.014

199.014
199.013
200.015
198.014
198.011
199.010
199.011
196.008
198.012
198.009
198.015
198.010
200.019
198.015
199.014
195.011
196.013
198.011
199.014
193.008
198.011
200.015
198.013
197.010
196.008
199.016
199.012
199.018
198.015
194.006
200.016
199.018
194.011
197.013
196.010
198.014
198.015
196.012
196.012
198.010
195.010
197.010
197.011
189.005
196.008
196.009
199.016
199.013
196.008
194.008
198.013
196.007

1983.145
1985.140
1985.135
1983.146
1984.139
1983.137
1982.125
1961.155
1786.124
1982.124
1982.147
1982.119
1978.139
1977.138
1979.127
1978.125
1979.126
1977121
1782.117
1975.120
1977.130
1976.129
1976.126
1975.110
1975.110
1976.133
1972.115
1974.134
1973.129
1971.124
1970.120
1969.129
1969.125
1969.114
1968.112
1968.121
1967.116
1967.118
1962.104
1965.114
1963.108
1964.113
1956.110
1953.099
1957.094
1958.112
1957.102
1952.093
1957.111
1954.106
1956.102
1955.097

1789.131
1789.129
1789.128
1788.137
1788.127
1788.123
1788.113
1787.147
1786.124
1786.111
1785.136
1785.108
1784.132
1784.126
1783.117
1783.115
1783.113
1783.113
1782.117
1782.112
1781.119
1781.118
1781.115
1781.103
1781.099
1780.121
1780.108
1779.125
1779.116
1777.118
1777.109
1775124
1775114
1774.108
1774.103
1773.111
1773.108
1773.106
1772.096
1771.104
1771.102
1770.105
1769.107
1766.097
1766.084
1765.102
1765.097
1765.090
1764.100
1764.099
1764.097
1764.088



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

30147
33515
32061
31379
33481
33476
33252
31603
30778
33328
32432
31117
30994
33475
30995
32651
32970
33016
30387
33262
30553
31111
33116
33459
31325
30566
33460
32586
31144
33172
32664
33330
31266
33357
30600

Croatto, Daniel
Findlay, Vicky
Sargant, Jack
Eldridge, Mathew
Findlay, Zac
McConnell, Richard
Bollen, Jesse
Baudewyns, John
Homewood, David
Lester, Jasin
Ackerley, Renee
Homewood, Karyn
Lowe, Edward
McConnell, Gale
Lowe, Jason
Crawley, Adam
Durston, Lynn
Romanoff, Sarah
Newham, Jeffrey
Doyle, Sarah
Cooper, Leslie
Ritchie, Peggy
Brown, Mitchell
Lavallin, Simon
Potts, Anthony
Langford, Robert
Lavallin. Samuel
Walker, Michael
Richards, Robert
Peirce, Ayrton
Wong, Chung
Flack, Geoffrey
Peirce, Shaun
Ballantyne, Keegan
Kelley, Peter
Crouch, Andrew

Leongatha SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
Hamilton SB&ARC
Hamilton SB&ARC
Lancefield SBRC

Sale SBRC

Kyabram SBRC

Sale SBRC

Frankston Pen TRC
Lancefield SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyabram SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Brunswick SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Lancefield SBRC
Brunswick SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyabram SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Kyabram SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Golden City SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Kyabram SBRC
Albury

Ballarat East Rifle Club
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193.005
197.009
198.013
194.005
195.006
195.004
194.008
193.008
193.005
190.007
191.008
194.006
191.005

188.007
190.009
193.007

198.013
195.009
196.010
195.011
196.009
188.005
191.005

188.004
200.013
197.013
197.010
198.016

197.012

197.012
194.011
193.012
191.006
197.013
193.010
194.011
193.006
195.011
191.005
195.013
194.011
189.004
197.007
177.005
191.007
194.010

194.007
196.009
196.009
190.003
196.008
194.009
192.008
191.008
196.010
200.013
199.010
194.010

198.013

193.010
197.015
196.014
195.012
196.010
197.015
198.012
199.014
194.009
198.011
189.005
194.009
195.008
198.008
191.010
170.002
193.012
200.016
200.014
199.015
191.007
198.012
196.012
198.005
193.008
181.002

199.016
199.012
192.009

195.010
196.010

197.011
192.004
200.011
197.010
198.011
194.007
190.006
196.014
193.008
194.010
193.011
195.007
191.006
196.009
194.009
194.009
193.008
199.015
200.014
198.013
197.008
197.014
196.013
195.007
185.010
189.005
193.006
200.019

197.012
198.014
199.012

197.012

194.011
197.011
194.012
195.010
197.015
194.008
193.009
198.009
196.011
195.008
192.009
191.006
195.005
195.009
190.009
194.007
188.003
199.013

198.012
199.013
196.006
191.006
182.003
189.009
190.008
193.004

200.018

197.013
197.008

197.013
194.010
195.011
188.004
190.006
195.010
194.009
196.005
194.009
195.013
196.014
194.009
192.007
191.009
189.006
195.010
188.003
200.014

198.007
195.009
190.008

186.007
191.005

199.014
198.015

194.012

196.012
195.010
195.011
197.010
195.012
199.013
195.005
189.006
191.008
190.004
196.010
195.011
193.010
190.004
191.010

191.007
198.015
198.013
193.009
196.012
197.010

188.006
190.004
190.009
184.004
199.016

195.010

197.010
196.010
193.010
197.015
195.006
196.007
197.013
193.006
194.011
192.006
190.007
190.007
195.011
185.005
196.005
196.006
191.007
199.015
192.009
196.011
198.009
195.008

194.008

199.012
196.014
194.006
197.010
192.006
193.009
196.010
198.010
192.009
194.012
195.012
190.007
188.009
187.009
197.011
199.008
187.005
200.017
195.008
196.009

190.007
191.006

181.003

198.015

193.009
194.012
194.008
195.013
193.011
193.009
195.006
186.011
197.014
196.010
194.008
195.010
198.012
194.007
188.006
194.007
185.005
200.016
196.013

192.005
195.012

190.006

196.012
200.017

1956.105
1952.106
1952.108
1946.095
1948.096
1949.092
1946.089
1941.089
1939.095
1935.086
1931.097
1932.083
1927.077
1733.067
1901.078
1723.065
1903.067
1595.121
1573.091
1571.087
1571.075
1563.073
1547.068
1531.053
1326.051
1326.045
1325.037
1197.091
1191.083

780.041

593.043

591.030

590.035

589.034

200.017

194.012

1763.100
1760.102
1759.098
1758.091
1758.090
1756.083
1756.083
1755.078
1748.087
1745.082
1742.092
1742.076
1739.068
1733.067
1724.073
1723.065
1718.062
1595.121
1573.091
1571.087
1571.075
1563.073
1547.068
1531.053
1326.051
1326.045
1325.037
1197.091
1191.083

780.041

593.043

591.030

590.035

589.034

200.017

194.012



